
Nr Mängija Σ Koht 1 2 3 4 5 B 6 7 8 9 10 B Σ 11 12 13 14 15 B Σ 16 17 18 19 20 B Σ

12 Illar TÕNISSON 86 1 0 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 2 1 2 9 17 0 2 0 1 0 3 20 2 2 2 0 2 8 28

2 Ove PÕDER 79 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 2 2 1 2 9 19 2 2 2 1 2 9 28 2 0 0 0 2 4 32

1 Mati RÄLI 71 3 0 2 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 1 2 9 15 2 2 2 0 0 6 21 2 2 0 0 2 6 27

13 Rait MÄNNIK 71 3 0 2 1 2 2 7 2 2 0 0 0 4 11 2 2 2 0 0 6 17 0 2 0 0 2 4 21

6 Urmas OLJUM 68 5 0 2 1 0 2 5 2 0 0 2 2 6 11 2 2 2 1 0 7 18 0 0 0 0 2 2 20

5 Urmo KALLAKAS 63 6 0 2 1 2 0 5 2 0 0 1 2 5 10 2 2 2 1 0 7 17 0 2 0 0 2 4 21

3 Rene ŠTRIK 58 7 0 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 0 1 2 7 15 0 2 2 1 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 2 2 22

11 Lauri VALGE 54 8 2 0 2 2 2 8 2 2 0 1 2 7 15 2 0 2 1 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 Priit NARUSKBERG 51 9 0 2 2 2 2 8 0 2 2 0 0 4 12 1 0 0 2 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

10 Märt-Martin ARENGU 48 10 2 1 2 2 2 9 2 0 2 1 2 7 16 2 2 0 1 0 5 21 2 1 0 0 2 5 26

4 Ants PÕLDOJA 47 11 2 2 2 2 0 8 2 0 0 1 0 3 11 0 2 0 1 0 3 14 0 1 0 0 2 3 17

7 Toomas TARM 47 11 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 2 5 9 1 2 0 0 0 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

9 Avo KASK 44 13 2 2 2 0 2 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 2 2 2 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

8 Allen LEITEN 40 14 2 2 2 0 2 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 2 2 13

16 Jaan LOMP 36 15 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 9

15 Janno ROOSIMETS 25 16 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 8

888 12 25 28 18 24 107 30 14 10 11 20 85 18 22 16 11 4 71 8 10 2 0 24 44



21 22 23 24 25 B Σ 26 27 28 29 30 B Σ 31 32 33 34 35 B Σ 36 37 38 39 40 B Σ 41 42 43 44 45 B Σ 46 47

2 1 2 2 2 9 37 0 2 2 2 2 8 45 1 2 0 2 2 7 52 2 2 1 2 2 9 61 1 2 2 1 2 8 69 2 0

2 0 2 2 0 6 38 2 2 0 2 2 8 46 2 0 2 2 2 8 54 0 2 1 2 0 5 59 1 2 1 1 0 5 64 2 0

2 1 0 2 0 5 32 2 2 0 2 2 8 40 2 0 2 0 2 6 46 0 2 1 2 0 5 51 0 2 2 1 2 7 58 2 2

2 1 2 0 2 7 28 0 2 2 2 2 8 36 1 2 0 2 2 7 43 1 2 0 2 2 7 50 0 0 2 1 2 5 55 2 0

2 1 2 2 2 9 29 2 2 1 0 2 7 36 2 2 2 0 2 8 44 0 2 1 2 2 7 51 0 2 0 1 2 5 56 0 2

2 0 2 2 2 8 29 2 0 1 1 0 4 33 0 2 0 2 2 6 39 0 2 1 2 2 7 46 0 0 2 1 2 5 51 0 0

2 2 0 2 0 6 28 0 2 1 2 0 5 33 1 0 0 0 0 1 34 1 2 1 2 0 6 40 0 0 0 1 2 3 43 2 0

2 2 0 2 2 8 28 0 2 0 1 0 3 31 1 0 0 2 0 3 34 2 2 1 2 0 7 41 2 0 1 1 2 6 47 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 2 17 0 0 2 0 2 4 21 2 2 0 0 2 6 27 0 2 1 1 2 6 33 1 0 1 1 2 5 38 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 2 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 2 0 0 0 2 4 32 0 2 1 2 0 5 37 0 0 2 1 0 3 40 0 0

0 0 2 2 0 4 21 0 2 1 1 2 6 27 2 0 0 0 2 4 31 0 2 1 0 0 3 34 0 2 0 1 2 5 39 0 0

2 1 0 2 0 5 17 2 0 2 0 2 6 23 0 2 2 0 2 6 29 0 2 1 2 0 5 34 0 0 0 1 2 3 37 0 0

2 0 2 0 2 6 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 2 0 2 0 4 26 0 2 1 1 0 4 30 0 0 1 1 2 4 34 0 2

0 0 0 0 2 2 15 0 0 0 2 0 2 17 2 2 0 0 2 6 23 0 0 1 1 2 4 27 0 0 0 1 2 3 30 2 0

0 1 0 0 0 1 10 2 0 0 0 2 4 14 0 2 0 0 2 4 18 0 2 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 2 0 2 4 24 0 0

0 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 2 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 2 1 0 0 3 18 0 0 0 1 0 1 19 0 0

22 12 18 18 14 84 12 16 13 15 18 74 20 18 8 12 24 82 6 30 14 23 12 85 5 10 16 15 26 72 12 6



48 49 50 B Σ 51 52 53 54 55 B Σ 56 57 58 59 60 B Σ Koht Mängija VL eksimus pakkumine õige

2 0 1 5 74 2 2 0 1 2 7 81 1 1 2 1 0 5 86 1 Illar TÕNISSON -14857 61300 46443

1 2 1 6 70 2 2 1 1 2 8 78 0 1 0 0 0 1 79 2 Ove PÕDER -4992 51435 46443

1 0 1 6 64 0 2 0 2 0 4 68 0 1 0 2 0 3 71 3 Mati RÄLI -3771 50214 46443

2 0 1 5 60 2 2 1 0 2 7 67 2 1 0 1 0 4 71 3 Rait MÄNNIK -7878 54321 46443

1 2 1 6 62 0 2 0 1 2 5 67 0 1 0 0 0 1 68 5 Urmas OLJUM -5287 51730 46443

1 0 1 2 53 0 0 1 1 2 4 57 2 1 2 1 0 6 63 6 Urmo KALLAKAS -2257 48700 46443

0 0 1 3 46 2 0 0 1 2 5 51 2 1 2 2 0 7 58 7 Rene ŠTRIK -7557 54000 46443

1 0 1 2 49 2 0 1 1 0 4 53 0 0 0 1 0 1 54 8 Lauri VALGE 206 46237 46443

1 0 1 2 40 0 2 0 1 2 5 45 2 1 2 1 0 6 51 9 Priit NARUSKBERG 1306 45137 46443

1 0 0 1 41 0 0 2 1 2 5 46 0 1 0 1 0 2 48 10 Märt-Martin ARENGU -8557 55000 46443

0 0 1 1 40 0 2 0 1 2 5 45 0 1 0 1 0 2 47 11 Ants PÕLDOJA -9802 56245 46443

0 0 1 1 38 2 2 1 0 0 5 43 2 1 0 1 0 4 47 11 Toomas TARM -8057 54500 46443

0 2 0 4 38 0 0 2 1 0 3 41 0 1 0 2 0 3 44 13 Avo KASK -3457 49900 46443

0 0 2 4 34 0 2 0 1 0 3 37 0 1 0 2 0 3 40 14 Allen LEITEN -1556 47999 46443

2 0 0 2 26 2 2 0 1 2 7 33 0 1 0 2 0 3 36 15 Jaan LOMP 33443 13000 46443

0 2 0 2 21 2 0 0 0 0 2 23 2 0 0 0 0 2 25 16 Janno ROOSIMETS -3190 49633 46443

13 8 13 52 16 20 9 14 20 79 13 14 8 18 0 53 888


